States L 2, 5, Xcel Bronze, Silver
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 2
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0497

Name
Lexi Sun

Emery Haggerty

Parker Blair

Avery Long

Caroline Kazanov

Skyler McCain

Mia Owen

Caden Havey

Valentina Alo

Savannah McCain

Marlee Dougherty

Sparrow Grant

Kiersten

Matushoneck

Payton Flood

Anna Yoa

Lianna Rafael

Mikayla Svenson

League ID
1881399

1861114

1571714

1880171

1856439

1873047

1569655

1585229

1581683

1873045

1437773

1867232

1861550

1873324

1860380

1866789

1863215

Club
ENA Paramus

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Bright Stars Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Future Stars Gymnastics
Academy

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.
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9.200
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8.850

9.325

8.700

8.775

8.650

8.250

8.250

8.325

8.150

X XXX
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9.575

9.550

9.200

8.800

9.150

9.025

8.425

8.625

8.700

8.800

8.550
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8.050
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8.350

8.250

X XXX
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Ivl 2 (5-6 Jr.)
AA #
37.550 1
37.425 2
36.950 3
36.575 4
35.725 5
35.500 6
35.350 7
35.350 8
35.025 9
35.000 10
34.250 11
32.875 12
32.825 13
32.450 14
31.675 15
31.550 16

0.000 -
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USA Gymnastics Level 2
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Name
Siena Pianoforte

Samantha
Barracato

Madison Mueller
Harlow Castellon
Ava Cicchino

Camryn Piekarz

Lucy Raman

Emma DeMauro
Maeve Bergman
Maria Lye-Mcelroy
Juliya McLean

Kaley Edelstein

Maya Kenduck

Rilyn Wagerer

Sydney Bicher

Ava Cooper

Emma Perone

Ava De Fiori

Nylah Mendoza

League ID
1845928

1857484

1857977
1563643
1585948

1460039

1459989

1857158
1580590
1874521
1840816

1459468

1880253

1841468

1286417

1881305

1867805

1879970

1866064

Club
Head Over Heels

Head Over Heels

Head Over Heels
Bright Stars Gymnastics
Bright Stars Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Head Over Heels

Bright Stars Gymnastics
Champions United
Head Over Heels

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Champions United

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Paragon School of
Artistic Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

US Gymnastics Leonia

VT
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9.475

9.325
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8.825
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8.850

8.900
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8.750
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9.550

9.650

9.075

9.200

9.450

9.350

9.275

9.650

9.125
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9.300

8.850

8.750

8.750
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8.975
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9.500

8.675
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9.500

9.450

9.175

9.525

8.750

9.325

9.150

9.125

9.425

9.325

9.025

8.800

8.975

9.150

8.575

8.500

8.450
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FX
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9.150
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9.325

9.350

9.050
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8.875

8.850
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8.800

8.900
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8.575

8.525

8.850
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2/7/2020 10:20 PM

Page 2

Ivl 2 (7-8 Sr.)

AA #
37.850 1
37.600 2
37.350 3
37.200 4
37.150 5
37.025 6
36.875 7
36.825 8
36.450 9
36.275 10
36.100 11
36.025 12
35.825 13
35.450 14
35.375 15
35.350 16
35.300 17
35.275 18
35.125 19
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Sophia Kobylykh

Julianna Sargenti

Abigail Eckert

Riley Matusheski

Brielle Hartman
Molly Cataline
Isabella Lockman
Elena Groschel
(Kankowski) Elena

Annabelle Leiman

Kayla Bowe

USA Gymnastics Level 2

ID

0467

0452

Name
Elena DeBlasio

Kylie Martinez

USA Gymnastics Level 2

ID

0447

Name

Kaylee Moore

1870634

1864840

1863750

1845649

1863810

1873493

1866399

1464975

1880973

1863535

League ID
1851718

1883280

League ID

1473142

Go for the Gold

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

Go for the Gold

Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

Jersey Shore
Gymnastics Academy

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

Club
Head Over Heels

Paragon School of
Artistic Gymnastics

Club

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.
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1
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9.025
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8.575

9.050
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FX

9.500

8.675

FX
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13
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11

28
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29
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1

2
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Page 3
35.100 20
35.050 21
34.925 22
34.700 23
34.375 24
34.350 25
34.250 26
34.225 27
33.375 28
33.275 29

Ivl 2 (9 yrs)
AA #
37.800 1
34.575 2

Ivl 2 (10 yrs)
AA #
27.300 1
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USA Gymnastics Level 2
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Name
Gianna Petrucci
Talia Lusterman

Peyton Colville

Olivia Moor

Olivia Tunis
Caitlyn Ho
Jennifer Nilsen
Lara Scharf

Kaiden Palumbo

Kaitlyn Song

Alyse Pasquale
Gianna Suarez

Madison Ashman

Belina Walp

Mia Lodwick

Talia Tropea

Sarah Hitzelberger

Elizabeth
Armstrong

League ID
1565526
1573443

1445396

1462380

1567393
1839002
1857862
1572162

1445587

1459131

1583746
1855637

1866793

1839910

1459365

1881182

1865446

1470985

Club
Bright Stars Gymnastics
Champions United

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Bright Stars Gymnastics
Head Over Heels

Head Over Heels
Champions United

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Champions United
ENA Paramus

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

ENA Paramus

Atlantic Coast
Gymnastics

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

VT

9.150

9.675

9.450

9.550

9.350

9.150

9.625
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8.900

8.600

8.700
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9.075
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8.850
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8.425
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9.350

9.575

9.250

9.250

9.600

9.275

9.150

9.450
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9.150

9.300

9.225

9.500

8.950

9.225

8.800

12
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10
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22

16

24

FX

9.700

9.325

9.400

9.450

9.375

9.150

9.075

9.350

9.000

9.250

9.350

9.075

9.175

8.900

9.225

8.900

9.300

8.900

12

13

15

14

11

17

10

18

19
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vl 2 (7-8 Jr.)

AA #
37.575 1
37.525 2
37.525 3
37.475 4
37.425 5
37.375 6
37.350 7
37.200 8
36.925 9
36.700 10
36.650 11
36.375 12
36.375 13
36.200 14
35.950 15
35.900 16
35.650 17
35.625 18
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0474
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0490

0476

0440

0436

0430

0446

Abigail Morris

Alexandra
Heffernan

Luciana Galindo

Alana Largent

Emma Chisick

Harper Francks
Ellie Seo

Zoe Valdez
Reign Johnson

Vivienne Mayeux

USA Gymnastics Level 2

0485

0424

0465

0478

0442

0501

0464

0443

Name
Gracelynn Giordano

Remy Adams

Makenzie Moore

Brooke Banasz

Caitlin Baldaccini

Jaslyn Suarez

Jordan Simon

Guiliana Gangemi

1884971

1859774

1857511

1867051

1446261

1858105
1850845
1867796
1872915

1871678

League ID
1570872

1458913

1470396

1572196

1884622

1883503

1455100

1871731

Jersey Shore
Gymnastics Academy

Paragon School of
Artistic Gymnastics

Go for the Gold

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Go for the Gold

US Gymnastics Leonia
US Gymnastics Leonia
US Gymnastics Leonia

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.

Club
Bright Stars Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Champions United

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.

ENA Paramus

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.

8.700

8.650

8.300

8.700

8.350

8.150
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8.175
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8.975
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8.975

8.975
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11

10

9.050

8.600

9.050

8.825

9.275

9.250

9.000

8.575

8.775

8.125

BB

9.350

9.325

9.075

9.300

9.100

9.075

8.900

9.100

19

26

20

23

11

14

21

27

25

28

13

8.825

8.600

8.800

8.950

8.875

8.575

8.725

8.900

8.500

7.700

FX

9.375

9.250

9.500

9.200

8.950

9.100

9.350

9.000

22

25

23

16

21

26

24

20

27

28
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Page 5
35.150 19
35.125 20
35.075 21
34.975 22
34.900 23
34.900 24
34.850 25
34.125 26
33.425 27
32.500 28

level 2 (5-6 Sr.)

AA #
37.325 1
37.275 2
36.850 3
36.400 4
36.325 5
35.975 6
35.975 7
35.975 8
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0504

0472

0437

0496

0441

0450

0444

Ericka ChaFong
Victoria Mure
Vanessa Ramirez
Kendall Wetjen

Cecilia Schlickmann
Sylvestre

Danica Shafer

Mia Moreira

Savannah
Francesco

Hannah Granato

1851159

1864410

1774524

1572223

1866066

1864388

1850108

1441382

1878427

US Gymnastics Leonia
Head Over Heels

ENA Paramus
Champions United

US Gymnastics Leonia

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

US Gymnastics Leonia

Jersey Shore
Gymnastics Academy

Precision Gymnastics
Inc.

9.000

8.400

7.850

8.950

8.550
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7.700

7.350

X XXX
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9.475

9.425
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8.275
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7.150
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8.550

9.000

9.225

8.750

9.025

8.925

8.450

9.050

X XXX
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11

14
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9.200

8.925

9.000

8.600

8.550

8.425

8.450

8.350

X XXX
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Page 6
35.850 9
35.800 10
35.500 11
34.775 12
33.725 13
33.225 14
32.500 15
31.900 16
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